
By:AALouderback (Senate SponsorA-AHuffman) H.B.ANo.A4158

(In the SenateA-AReceived from the House MayA19,A2025;

MayA19,A2025, read first time and referred to Committee on Water,

Agriculture and Rural Affairs; MayA23,A2025, reported favorably by

the following vote: Yeas 8, Nays 0; MayA23,A2025, sent to printer.)

COMMITTEE VOTE

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA Yea Nay AbsentA PNV

PerryAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

HancockAAAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

BirdwellAAAAAAAAAAAA AAA AAA AAAXAAA AAA

BlancoAAAAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

GutierrezAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

Hinojosa of NuecesAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

JohnsonAAAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

KolkhorstAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

SparksAAAAAAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

A BILL TO BE ENTITLED

AN ACT

relating to the compensation of the directors of the Texana

Groundwater Conservation District.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF TEXAS:

SECTIONA1.AASection 8857.056, Special District Local Laws

Code, is repealed.

SECTIONA2.AAThis Act takes effect September 1, 2025.

* * * * *

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

1-10

1-11

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

1-16

1-17

1-18

1-19

1-20

1-21

1-22

1-23

1-24

1-25

1

https://statutes.capitol.texas.gov/GetStatute.aspx?Code=SD&Value=8857.056&Date=5/23/2025

