1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5	By: Louderback (Senate Sponsor - Huffman) H.B. No. 4158 (In the Senate - Received from the House May 19, 2025; May 19, 2025, read first time and referred to Committee on Water, Agriculture and Rural Affairs; May 23, 2025, reported favorably by the following vote: Yeas 8, Nays 0; May 23, 2025, sent to printer.)
1-6	COMMITTEE VOTE
1-7 1-8 1-9 1-10 1-11 1-12 1-13 1-14 1-15 1-16	PerryXHancockXBirdwellXBlancoXGutierrezXHinojosa of NuecesXJohnsonXKolkhorstXSparksX
1 - 17 1 - 18	A BILL TO BE ENTITLED AN ACT
1-19 1-20 1-21 1-22 1-23 1-24	· ±

1-25